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TANYA McCLOSKEY, Esquire 
Forum Place, F i f t h F l o o r 
555 Walnut S t r e e t 
Harrisburg, Pennsylvania 17101 
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(For O f f i c e of Small Business Advocate) 
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WITNESSES 

Paul H. Raab 
By Mr. McKeon 
By Mr. Sh i e l d s 
By Mr. Evrard 

W i l l i a m J . M c A l l i s t e r 
By Mr. McKeon 
By Mr. Shields 

Geoffrey C. C r a n d a l l 
By Mr. Evrard 

Scott Granger 
By Mr. Sh i e l d s 

John M. Costlow 
By Mr. Mickens 
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EXHIBIT INDEX 
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NUMBER 

UGI Electric Statements 

No. 1 (Brian J . F i t z p a t r i c k ) 20 

No. 2 (Direct Testimony of 22 
Paul H. Raab) 

No. 2R (Rebuttal Testimony of 22 
P.H. Raab) 

No. 2RJ (Rejoinder Testimony of 22 
P.H. Raab) 

No. 3 (Direct Testimony of 82 
W i l l i a m J. M c A l l i s t e r ) 

No. 3R (Rebuttal testimony of 82 
W.J. M c A l l i s t e r ) 

No. 3RJ (Rebuttal Testimony of 82 
W.J. M c A l l i s t e r ) 

UGI Electric Exhibits 

No. 1, Sections 1, 2, 4 & 5 20 
(Brian J. F i t z p a t r i c k ) 

No. 1, Sections 2 and 3 22 
(Paul H. Raab) 

WJM-1 through WJM-S 82 
(William J. M c A l l i s t e r ) 

Office of Consumer Advocate Statements 

No. 1 (Direct Testimony of 117 
Geoffrey C. Crandall) 

No. IS (Sur r e b u t t a l Testimony of 117 
Geoffrey C. Crandall) 
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20 

22 

22 

22 

82 

82 

82 

20 

22 

82 

119 

119 

25 

C O M M O N W E A L T H R E P O R T I N G C O M P A N Y (717) 7 6 1 - 7 1 5 0 



NO SCANNED IMAGES ARE 
AVAILABLE 

COMPLETE TRANSCRIPT 
AND/OR EXHIBIT(S) 

MAY BE VIEWED IN THE 
COMMISSION'S 

FILE ROOM 


